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STATE OF KANSAS } FORM CP-4
CONSEWATION DIVISION ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD

P, 0. BOX 17027
WICHITA, KANSAS 67317

Barton __ County. Sec. 3 Twp.20 Rgeld - (E)__(w) .
Location as “NE/CNWX5WX" or footage from lines. W NE.SBE . .

T T T T T T T Reasos for abandorment of well or producing form_htjoh

]
!
1
l

Locate well correctly on above

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production N 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi ision or its ngents before plugging was com-

; NORTH 1 Lease Owoer National (‘dnnera,tive‘ Refinery Assn,

I | Lease Name HOGl‘eeW B—6 . well No. -

i ‘ Office Address____Great Bend, Kansas 67530 ‘

- |L‘ - :“‘ -] Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry- Hole)

I I Date well completed. 10

: ! Application for plugging filed S : " 19
- Applicaton for plugging approved o 19

; ; . Plugging commenced 7/22/ (o . - . 19

! ! Plugg'ng completed (/24'/76 . 19

! ' depleted.

!

|

!

!

Section Plat menced? yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of thls well Bankin : - a
Producing formatinn Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of We 051 Fert
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. : ‘
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS i . ' CASIN{ . RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM w BIZE PUT 1K, PULLED QUT
8-5/8 - 845 none .
5in 3868 1365

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the cheracter of same snd depth placed, from fest to
fect for each plug set. ’

Squeezed bottom hole with 100 sacks cement, pumped DIUZ to— Tt
Q'Inn+ pipe ot 13571, pulled 44 joints. Mudd.ed. to jlb' - set 1o

renv bridge from 315 to 300! and filled hole With 45 yards ready

)nr\ £o hase of cellar, .

Lo e
o

oot aTey A CTCINT TUWTITHY N
TP LUGGING UG O T ST

' 112 0.7/ .
— 1748 76 OO
| (£ additional desct: ACK [y .
1 Name of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PURLING —or ooty T end]
| Address _CHASE, KANSAS o
‘ STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF RICE

| . h . S8
B DARREIL KFI,30 (employeo of owner) or {ovmer or operaicr) of the above-dcscnbed
- will, being §rst duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herain contolned and the lug’ of the

above-described well as fled and that the same are tras and correct. So help me
(Signature )—M At WW

CHASE, KANSAS
{Addrees)

76

My ission expires NOTARY PUBLIC| Notary Publlc
E MARGARET MELCHER ‘

SURSCRIBED AND SWORN T0 before me this 26th day of July

Rice County, Ks.
P My Comm. Exp. Feb. 15, 1979 .




‘\
.

"

WELL LOC DURZAU--WANSAZ CTOLCEIL
ECU East Murdock,

-
L)

Company- N.TIONAL COOPER.TIVE RELFG, ASS0C,
Farm- lcGreevey YBY

Total Capth. 3922
Comm, 6-2652

Shot or Treatad.

Coip.

Mo. 6

T=L7-52

Contracter, John Lindas 0il, Inc,

issued, 9 "6"5 2

~SING:

8 5/08" L5t come w/350 sx

5 1/2m 38681 com, w/200 sx

soil, sond

sand < shole
shnlc

sond G ohale
sand

sand & rcd bed

‘shalc, shells &
red bed

rcd bed

red bed & shale
anhydrite

red bed & shd e
shrlc

shalc ¢ shells
lime & shale
ddnc

shale & line
Lime

sand & shale
line & shale
line

arbucklc linc
line

Total Depth

Scout Tons:
Anhydrite
Hecbner
Toronto
Douglrs
Brovrn Linc
Lonsing
Sirpson

" Arbuclile

60

200
270
395
L35
L70

615

675

830

865

1070
115
1770
2310
2480
2980
3231
3239
3304
3594
3596
3922

830

3198
3218
3230
3304
331
3557
3591

Figurcs Indicate Bottem of Formntions.

15°.00Q .19807..000 ©

SOCIETY

Wickita, i{onsas
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County Barton

33

20 RO

P P
L Y g
AT

e

NW NE SE

KANSAS

Elevation. _J912 TIF

Preduction.  SiDi




